
KSPA Regional Contest: 5A/6A Results
University of Kansas — Lawrence
Academics Photography
1st Sarah Dean Shawnee Mission Northwest
2nd Gabe Alejos Shawnee Mission North 
3rd Goldia Kiteck Shawnee Mission North 
HM Abby Gillam Lawrence 
HM Molly Halter Shawnee Mission East
HM Taylor LaRue Lawrence Free State

Adver>sing
1st Chloe Stradinger Shawnee Mission East
2nd Nate Compton Shawnee Mission Northwest
3rd Kylene Hammer Shawnee Mission North 
HM Madeline Frankel Shawnee Mission West
HM Morgan Twibell Shawnee Mission East
HM Shelby Robertson Shawnee Mission North 

Cutline Wri>ng
1st Carleigh Whitman Shawnee Mission Northwest
2nd Garrett Young Shawnee Mission North 
3rd Sara Rodriguez Shawnee Mission South
HM Bret Watson Lawrence Free State 
HM Catherine Norwood Lawrence Free State 
HM Katelyn Huxman Shawnee Mission North 

Edi>ng
1st Julia Poe Shawnee Mission East
2nd Mac Cook Shawnee Mission Northwest
3rd Hannah Moran Lawrence Free State 
HM Ella Magerl Lawrence 
HM Jennifer Rorie Shawnee Mission East
HM Danni Fay Washington 

Editorial Cartoon
1st Jacob Hood Lawrence Free State 
2nd Shafer Jonas Shawnee Mission North 
3rd Savannah Rattanavong Shawnee Mission North 
HM Garrett Wilson Shawnee Mission West
HM Felicia Miller Lawrence 
HM Nick Steichen Lawrence 



Editorial Wri>ng
1st Landon Ochsner Shawnee Mission West
2nd Brianna Cole Shawnee Mission West
3rd Ashlee Crane Shawnee Mission Northwest
HM Morgan Krakow Shawnee Mission East
HM Phoebe Aguiar Shawnee Mission East
HM Shelby Robertson Shawnee Mission North 

Feature Wri>ng
1st Hannah Strader Shawnee Mission South
2nd Rachel Krueger Shawnee Mission West
3rd Sarah Horne Shawnee Mission North 
HM Katie Knight Shawnee Mission East
HM Laura Assmann Shawnee Mission Northwest
HM Julia Poe Shawnee Mission East

Headline Wri>ng
1st Andrew Nevins Shawnee Mission North 
2nd Jennifer Rorie Shawnee Mission East
3rd Vanessa Daves Shawnee Mission East
HM Anna Karlin Shawnee Mission West
HM Danni Fay Washington 
HM John Richardson Washington 

Infographics
1st Alma Velazquest Shawnee Mission South
2nd Grace Rinke Lawrence 
3rd Teanna Totten Lawrence Free State 
HM James Simmons Shawnee Mission East
HM Paige Hess Shawnee Mission East
HM Shafer Jonas Shawnee Mission North 

News Page Design
1st Alma Velazquez Shawnee Mission South
2nd Shafer Jonas Shawnee Mission North 
3rd Brandon Morrison Shawnee Mission North 
HM Ella Magerl Lawrence 
HM Lily Abromeit Lawrence 
HM Anne Willman Shawnee Mission East

News Sports Wri>ng
1st Kyra Haas Lawrence Free State 
2nd Anne Willman Shawnee Mission East
3rd Trae Green Lawrence 
HM Hayden Lassalle Shawnee Mission West
HM Ryan Liston Lawrence Free State 
HM Andrew Keech Shawnee Mission North 



News Wri>ng
1st Sarah Horne Shawnee Mission North 
2nd Mara McAllister Lawrence 
3rd Haena Lee Shawnee Mission Northwest
HM Andy Gottschalk Shawnee Mission West
HM Ashlee Crane Shawnee Mission Northwest
HM Brandon Morrison Shawnee Mission North 

Photo Illustra>on
1st Kylene Hammer Shawnee Mission North 
2nd Caroline Creidenberg Shawnee Mission East
3rd Nate Compton Shawnee Mission Northwest
HM Julia Larberg Shawnee Mission South
HM Megan Anderson Shawnee Mission West
HM Jake Crandall Shawnee Mission East

Sports Photography
1st Monica Castellon Shawnee Mission Northwest
2nd Brittany Bonsignore Shawnee Mission Northwest
3rd Kylah Clark Leavenworth 
HM Thomas Peterson Lawrence 
HM Jake Crandall Shawnee Mission East
HM Chris Tomlinson Shawnee Mission North 

Student Life Photography
1st Molly Halter Shawnee Mission East
2nd Gabe Alejos Shawnee Mission North 
3rd Landon Ochsner Shawnee Mission West
HM Shelby Steichen Lawrence 
HM Catherine Norwood Lawrence Free State 
HM John Garcia Washington 

Theme Development & Graphics
1st Kristin Enyart and Shelby Robertson Shawnee Mission North 
2nd Paige Hess Shawnee Mission East
3rd Brittany Bonsignore and Lauren Wilderson Shawnee Mission Northwest
HM Sarah Hinman Shawnee Mission West
HM Lizzy McEntire and Harley Phelps Lawrence 
HM Gage Nelson and Maggie Wiseman Lawrence 

Yearbook Copy Wri>ng
1st Logan Hassig Lawrence Free State 
2nd Danya Issawi Shawnee Mission East
3rd Savannah Rattanavong Shawnee Mission North 
HM Shelby Steichen Lawrence 
HM Katie Knight Shawnee Mission East
HM Kylie Dever Lawrence Free State 



Yearbook Layout
1st Kristin Enyart
2nd Madi Lage Shawnee Mission East
3rd Nanae Urano Shawnee Mission South
HM Sarah Hinman Shawnee Mission West
HM Maddie Anderson
HM Brooke Golladay

Yearbook Sports Wri>ng
1st Garrett Young Shawnee Mission North 
2nd Dante Colombo Lawrence Free State 
3rd Emily Wollard Shawnee Mission South
HM Emily Pinnell Shawnee Mission South
HM Matt Hanson Shawnee Mission East
HM Lena Dennington Shawnee Mission Northwest

Shawnee Mission Northwest
Shawnee Mission Northwest

Shawnee Mission North 









Shawnee Mission Northwest
Shawnee Mission Northwest

Shawnee Mission North 


